SCIENCE - ENGINEERING - TECHNOLOGY -— CONSULTING - DESIGN

H. TRACY HALL, INCORPORATED

P.O. BOX 7533 UNIVERSITY STATION

PROVO, UTAH 84601
H. TRACY HALL
DANIEL R. BARTHOLOMEW ‘
H. TRACY HALL, JR
DAVID R. HALL 5 February 1974
J. MARTIN NEIL

CADILLAC PLASTIC CO.
11255 Vanowen St.
North Hollywood, Calif 91600 ORDER

Attn: Bob Denham

CONSTRUCTION

(801) 374.2796
OR 373.3323
1190 COLUMBIA LANE

/’///\A/ﬂ/ T M

adduea

Enclosed is our check in the amount of $85.00 to cover items discussed
in a telephone conversation with Bob Denham about 2-3 weeks ago and to also

purchase a few more items not discussed.
2 sheets .020 inch thick polypropylene @ $ 4.31
2 sheets .040 inch thick polypropylene @ $ 8.55
1 sheet 3/16 inch thick polypropylene @ $37.93
Freight and handling '
Total
Additional Items est

Grand total

Please do not cut the sheets. Ship full size.

$ 8.62
17.10
37.93

5.00

$68.65

16.35

$85.00

We also need one standard length each of 3/8, 1/2, 5/8, and 3/4 inch

diameter polypropylene rod.

Material is for resale. Our Utah sales/use tax license number is
QC 39335. If the estimate for the additional items is out of line,

please bill us as necessary. Thank you.

A, Tnacsp. Mokl

H. Tracy Hall,
President

Yod #3792




