H. TRACY HALL, INCORPORATED

P.O. BOX 7533 UNIVERSITY STATION PROVO, UTAH 84601

H. TRACY HALL DANIEL R. BARTHOLOMEW H. TRACY HALL, JR. DAVID R. HALL

J. MARTIN NEIL

5 February 1974

(801) 374-2796 OR 373-3323 1190 COLUMBIA LANE

ship to this address

CADILLAC PLASTIC CO. 11255 Vanowen St. North Hollywood, Calif 91600

ORDER

Attn: Bob Denham

Enclosed is our check in the amount of \$85.00 to cover items discussed in a telephone conversation with Bob Denham about 2-3 weeks ago and to also purchase a few more items not discussed.

2 sheets .020 inch thick	polypropylene @	\$ 4.31		\$ 8.62	
2 sheets .040 inch thick	polypropylene @	\$ 8.55		17.10	
1 sheet 3/16 inch thick	polypropylene @	\$37.93		37.93	
Freight and handling				5.00	4
		Total		\$68.65	
		Additional Items	est	16.35	
		Grand total	- 1 - 1 - 1	\$85.00	100

Please do not cut the sheets. Ship full size.

We also need one standard length each of 3/8, 1/2, 5/8, and 3/4 inch diameter polypropylene rod.

Material is for resale. Our Utah sales/use tax license number is QC 39335. If the estimate for the additional items is out of line, please bill us as necessary. Thank you.

H. Tracy Hall,

President